DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
•	 Optional Foot Control
	 model EHLT-FC, $88.00 List
QUICKSHIP (460V 3 PHASE ONLY)
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
VOLTAGE
PHASE
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
LIST PRICE
EACH
EHLT-2448-3-43� 24" x 48" 7" 43" 3,000 460/3 700 $2,430.00
EHLT-3060-3-43� 30" x 60" 7" 43" 3,000 460/3 725 2,430.00
EHLT-4048-3-43� 40" x 48" 7" 43" 3,000 460/3 800 2,430.00
EHLT-4848-3-43� 48" x 48" 7" 43" 3,000 460/3 825 2,430.00
EHLT-4872-3-43� 48" x 72" 7" 43" 3,000 460/3 975 2,705.00
EHLT-2448-4-43� 24" x 48" 7" 43" 4,000 460/3 775 $3,080.00
EHLT-3060-4-43� 30" x 60" 7" 43" 4,000 460/3 800 3,080.00
EHLT-4048-4-43� 40" x 48" 7" 43" 4,000 460/3 850 3,080.00
EHLT-4848-4-43� 48" x 48" 7" 43" 4,000 460/3 910 3,080.00
EHLT-4872-4-43� 48" x 72" 7" 43" 4,000 460/3 1005 3,080.00
OTHER MOTOR VOLTAGE & PHASE ADD $160.00 LIST & ONE ADDITIONAL WEEK TO LEAD TIME, model EHLT-VCC DC-20/FC-70
Model Number Format
EHLT - (width)(length) - capacity - raised height
VERTICAL

MODEL NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
TRAVEL
TIME
NET WT.
(LBS.)
LIST PRICE
EACH
EHLT-WS-2436-1.5-29 24" x 36" 8-5/8" 31" 1,500 13 sec. 700 $1,669.00
EHLT-WS-2448-1.5-36 24" x 48" 7" 36" 1,500 13 sec. 720 1,727.00
EHLT-WS-3248-1.5-36 32" x 48" 7" 36" 1,500 13 sec. 750 1,756.00
EHLT-WS-4048-1.5-36 40" x 48" 7" 36" 1,500 13 sec. 780 1,806.00
TRAVEL TIME BASED ON 3 PHASE POWER DC-20/FC-70
ER
GO
NO

NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
RAISED
HEIGHT
LOWERED
HEIGHT
# OF PUMPS AT
HIGH/LOW SPEED
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
LIST PRICE
EACH
SCTAB-400 17½" x 27½" 400 29" 8¼" 19 164 $356.00
SCTAB-500� 20" x 33" 500 28" 6" 13 / 26 274 803.00
SCTAB-750D� 20" x 40" 750 35" 7" 8 / 16 284 1,038.00
SCTAB-800D 20" x 35½" 800 51" 13" 12 / 39 274 776.00
SCTAB-1000� 20" x 40" 1,000 32" 8" 8 / 16 270 980.00
SCTAB-2000� 42" x 42" 2,000 32" 8" 16 / 32 386 1,366.00
DC-20/FC-70
FOOT PUMP SCISSOR TABLE OPTIONS
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
RAISED
HEIGHT
LOWERED
HEIGHT
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L x H)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
LIST PRICE
EACH
EHLTG-4450-2-36 44" x 50" 2,000 36" 1/2" 67" x 56" x 8½" 1620 $3,876.00
EHLTG-4450-4-36 44" x 50" 4,000 36" 1/2" 67" x 56" x 8½" 1690 4,622.00
EHLTG-5250-2-36 52" x 50" 2,000 36" 1/2" 75" x 56" x 8½" 1690 3,959.00
EHLTG-5250-4-36 52" x 50" 4,000 36" 1/2" 75" x 56" x 8½" 1890 4,784.00
EHLTG-4470-2-48 44" x 70" 2,000 48" 1/2" 67" x 78" x 10" 1995 $4,172.00
EHLTG-4470-4-48 44" x 70" 4,000 48" 1/2" 67" x 78" x 10" 2310 5,132.00
EHLTG-5270-2-48 52" x 70" 2,000 48" 1/2" 75" x 78" x 10" 2205 4,267.00
EHLTG-5270-4-48 52" x 70" 4,000 48" 1/2" 75" x 78" x 10" 2520 5,227.00
OPTIONS
EHLTG-44-SB STEEL ROLLOVER BRIDGE FOR 44" WIDE DECKS (8" LONG) 27 $246.00
EHLTG-52-SB STEEL ROLLOVER BRIDGE FOR 52" WIDE DECKS (8" LONG) 33 326.00
DC-20/FC-70♦
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE

NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
RAISED
HEIGHT
LOWERED
HEIGHT
OVERALL
SIZE (W x L)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
LIST PRICE
EACH
EHLTT-3648-1-47 36" x 48" 1,000 47" 11" 36" x 53" 1060 $3,854.00
EHLTT-4848-1-47 48" x 48" 1,000 47" 11" 48" x 53" 1113 4,079.00
EHLTT-3648-2-47 36" x 48" 2,000 47" 11" 36" x 53" 1181 $4,278.00
EHLTT-4848-2-47 48" x 48" 2,000 47" 11" 48" x 53" 1296 4,440.00
EHLTT-3648-3-47 36" x 48" 3,000 47" 11" 36" x 53" 1249 $4,877.00
EHLTT-4848-3-47 48" x 48" 3,000 47" 11" 48" x 53" 1365 5,146.00
EHLTT-3648-4-47 36" x 48" 4,000 47" 11" 36" x 53" 1312 $5,472.00
EHLTT-4848-4-47 48" x 48" 4,000 47" 11" 48" x 53" 1433 5,848.00
LIFT & TILT SCISSOR TABLE OPTIONS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NET WT.
(POUNDS)